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FACOM ATMZ.X - ATMZ Reversible Screwdriver
Blade

PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE

FACOM ATMZ.S3.5-4 - 3.5x4mm
Slotted ATMZ Reversible ATMZ.S3.5-4 3.5x4mm
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.S5.5-6.5 -
5.5x6.5mm Slotted ATMZ ATMZ.S5.5-6.5 5.5x6.5mm
Reversible Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.P0-1 - PHOXPH1
Phillips ATMZ Reversible ATMZ.PO-1 PHOxPH1
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.P1-2 - PH1xPH2
Phillips ATMZ Reversible ATMZ.P1-2 PH1xPH?2
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.P2-3 - PH2xPH3
Phillips ATMZ Reversible ATMZ.P2-3 PH2xPH3
Screwdriver Blade



/facom-atmz-s3-5-4-3-5x4mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-s3-5-4-3-5x4mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-s3-5-4-3-5x4mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-s5-5-6-5-5-5x6-5mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-s5-5-6-5-5-5x6-5mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-s5-5-6-5-5-5x6-5mm-slotted-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p0-1-ph0xph1-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p0-1-ph0xph1-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p0-1-ph0xph1-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p1-2-ph1xph2-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p1-2-ph1xph2-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p1-2-ph1xph2-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p2-3-ph2xph3-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p2-3-ph2xph3-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-p2-3-ph2xph3-phillips-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM ATMZ.D0O-1 - PZOxPZ1
Pozidriv ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.D1-2 - PZ1xPZ2
Pozidriv ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.D2-3 - PZ2xPZ3
Pozidriv ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.H2.5 - 2.5mm
Metric Hex ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.H3 - 3mm Metric
Hex ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.H4 - 4Amm Metric
Hex ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.H5 - 5mm Metric
Hex ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.H6 - 6mm Metric
Hex ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.X8-9 - T8xT9 Torx

ATMZ Reversible Screwdriver
Blade

FACOM ATMZ.X10-15 - T10xT15
Torx ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.X20-25 - T20xT25
Torx ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

ATMZ.DO-1

ATMZ.D1-2

ATMZ.D2-3

ATMZ.H2.5

ATMZ.H3

ATMZ.H4

ATMZ.H5

ATMZ.H6

ATMZ.X8-9

ATMZ.X10-15

ATMZ.X20-25

PZ0OxPZ1

PZ1xPZ2

PZ2xPZ3

2.5mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

T8xT9

T10xT15

T20xT25


/facom-atmz-d0-1-pz0xpz1-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d0-1-pz0xpz1-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d0-1-pz0xpz1-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d1-2-pz1xpz2-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d1-2-pz1xpz2-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d1-2-pz1xpz2-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d2-3-pz2xpz3-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d2-3-pz2xpz3-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-d2-3-pz2xpz3-pozidriv-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h2-5-2-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h2-5-2-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h2-5-2-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h3-3mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h3-3mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h3-3mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h4-4mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h4-4mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h4-4mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h5-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h5-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h5-5mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h6-6mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h6-6mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-h6-6mm-metric-hex-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x8-9-t8xt9-torx-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x8-9-t8xt9-torx-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x8-9-t8xt9-torx-amz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x10-15-t10xt15-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x10-15-t10xt15-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x10-15-t10xt15-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x20-25-t20xt25-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x20-25-t20xt25-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x20-25-t20xt25-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM ATMZ.X30-40 - T30xT40
Torx ATMZ Reversible ATMZ.X30-40 T30xT40
Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.TX10-15 -
TT10xTT15 Resistorx ATMZ ATMZ.TX10-15 TT10xTT15
Reversible Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.TX20-25 -
TT20xTT25 Resistorx ATMZ ATMZ.TX20-25 TT20xTT25
Reversible Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.TX30-40 -
TT30xTT40 Resistorx ATMZ ATMZ.TX30-40 TT30xTT40
Reversible Screwdriver Blade

FACOM ATMZ.XRP10-15 -
IPR10xIPR15 Tamper Resistant
Torx Plus ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

ATMZ.XRP10-15 IPR10xIPR15

FACOM ATMZ.XRP20-25 -
IPR20xIPR25 Tamper Resistant
Torx Plus ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

ATMZ.XRP20-25 IPR20xIPR25

FACOM ATMZ.XRP27-30 -
IPR27xIPR30 Tamper Resistant
Torx Plus ATMZ Reversible
Screwdriver Blade

ATMZ.XRP27-30 IPR27xIPR30

DESCRIPTION

FACOM ATMZ.X - ATMZ Reversible Screwdriver Blade


/facom-atmz-x30-40-t30xt40-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x30-40-t30xt40-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-x30-40-t30xt40-torx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx10-15-tt10xtt15-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx10-15-tt10xtt15-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx10-15-tt10xtt15-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx20-25-tt20xtt25-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx20-25-tt20xtt25-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx20-25-tt20xtt25-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx30-40-tt30xtt40-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx30-40-tt30xtt40-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-tx30-40-tt30xtt40-resistorx-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp10-15-ipr10xipr15-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp10-15-ipr10xipr15-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp10-15-ipr10xipr15-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp10-15-ipr10xipr15-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp20-25-ipr20xipr25-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp20-25-ipr20xipr25-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp20-25-ipr20xipr25-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp20-25-ipr20xipr25-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp27-30-ipr27xipr30-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp27-30-ipr27xipr30-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp27-30-ipr27xipr30-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade
/facom-atmz-xrp27-30-ipr27xipr30-tamper-resistant-torx-plus-atmz-reversible-screwdriver-blade

